As North America’s leading single-cup
brewing system, Keurig® offers you
the perfect brewer, tailor-made to suit
your office beverage needs.
Introducing Keurig® brand’s
most advanced brewing
system for large offices.
    COMMERCIAL SERIES B3000SE
COLLEAGUES AND CLIENTS ALIKE
DESERVE GREAT BEVERAGES AT WORK
For more information, please contact your coffee representative.
CHOOSE. BREW. ENJOY.®
4144 V1
CHARACTERISTICS
• Automatic used K-Cup® pack ejection and storage with a
   platform accessory available for additional K-Cup® pack storage.
• Drainable internal hot water tank for long-term storage.
• Built to commercial grade specifications and UL-approved for
   commercial use.
WIDTH • DEPTH • HEIGHT: 12” x 18” x 17 3/8”
HEIGHT (brew handle open): 20 3/4”
WEIGHT: 35 LBS (EMPTY)
UL: cULus COMMERCIAL
ELECTRICAL: 1400W, 120 VAC, 15 A MINIMUM
PLUG TYPE: 3-WIRE GROUNDED
WATER SOURCE: PLUMBED  ONLY
Choose from 4 brew sizes:
4 oz., 6 oz., 8 oz. or 10 oz.
Separate hot water spigot.
Direct-water-line
plumbing for unlimited
back-to-back brewing
every 60 seconds.
Easy-to-read LCD
interface displays
step-by-step brew
instructions in
English, French
or Spanish.
Drip tray is designed
for easy cleanup
and versatility:
-Easy to remove
-Flips up for travel mugs
-Dishwasher safe
Vending compatible
with full-featured coin
changer accessory
that accepts US and
Canadian coins.
B3000SE
LARGE OFFICE
BREWER
• Brews coffee, tea, hot cocoa and iced beverages
in under one minute.
• Choice of 4 brew sizes.
• Quiet-Brew Technology®.
For more information, please contact your coffee representative. 1208E-1026E
CHOOSE. BREW. ENJOY.®